
 

COMMUNITY NATURAL GAS TASK FORCE 
 
Alfreda Baer 
Susquehanna Bank  
1901 Lycoming Creek Road 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-323-9463 ext: 36330   Fax:  570-322-7847 
Email:  alfreda.baer@susquehanna.net  
 
Jeff Bower  
Mericle Commercial Real Estate Services 
Penn Tower Building 
25 West Third Street, Suite 801 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-323-1100       Fax:  570-323-8005 
Email:  jbower@mericle.com  
 
Tracy Brundage 
Pennsylvania College of Technology 
One College Avenue 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
570-327-4775        Fax: 570-321-5546 
Email:  tbrundag@pct.edu  
 
Gabriel J. Campana, Ed.D. (Gabe), Mayor 
City of Williamsport  
245 West Fourth Street 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-327-7566        Fax: 570-327-7525 
Email:  mayorcampana@cityofwilliamsport.org 
 
John Dorin, Mayor 
Montoursville Borough 
617 N. Loyalsock Avenue  
Montoursville, PA  17754 
570-368-2486        Fax: 570-368-1711 
Email:  jdmayor1@verizon.net  
 
Garth Everett 
State Representative 
21 Kristi Road, Suite 2         
Pennsdale, PA  17756 
570-546-2084       Fax:  570-546-5220 
Email:  geverett@pahousegop.com 
 
Ron Frick 
M & T Bank 
101 West Third Street, 6th Floor 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-327-2131      Fax:  570-327-2550 
Email: rfrick@mtb.com 
 
Kurt Hausammann, Jr. 
Lycoming County Department of Planning & 
Community Development  
48 West Third Street 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-320-2132       Fax:  570-320-2135 
Email:  khausammann@lyco.org  
 
Craig Konkle 
Lycoming County Department of Public Safety 
542 County Farm Road, Suite 101 
Montoursville, PA  17754 
570-329-4724 
570-433-4461        Fax:  570-433-4435 
Email:  ckonkle@lyco.org  
 
 

 
Vince Matteo (CHAIRMAN) 
Williamsport/Lycoming Chamber of Commerce 
100 West Third Street 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-320-4201        Fax:  570-321-1209 
Email:  vmatteo@williamsport.org  
 
Matthew McLaughlin, Director of Occupational 
Health 
Susquehanna Health 
Divine Providence Hospital 
1100 Grampian Boulevard 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
(570) 326-8829      Fax: (570) 560-3949 
Email:  mmclaughlin@susquehannahealth.org  
 
Mark Murawski 
Lycoming County Planning & Community 
Development 
48 West Third Street 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
570-320-2130        Fax:  570-320-2135 
Email:  mark.murawski@lyco.org 
 
Joe Reighard, President  
Lycoming County Assoc. of Township Officials  
426 Logue Hill Road 
Trout Run, PA 17771 
570-368-2636 ext: 2902     Fax:  570-368-3929 
Email: jlr@goh-inc.com 
 
Daphne L. Ross, Superintendent 
Montgomery Area School District 
120 Penn Street 
Montgomery, PA  17752 
(570) 547-1608 #122     Fax:  (570) 547-6271 
Email:  dross@montasd.org  
 
Dan Vilello  
Pennsylvania DEP 
208 West Third Street, Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-327-3763         Fax:  570-327-3565 
Email:  dvilello@state.pa.us  
 
Jeff Wheeland (VICE CHAIRMAN) 
Lycoming County Commissioners 
48 West Third Street 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-320-2121       Fax:  570-320-2127 
Email:  jwheeland@lyco.org 
 
Jonathan Williamson (City Council) 
Lycoming College 
700 College Place 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-321-4276       Fax:  570-321-4371 
Email:  williams@lycoming.edu  
 
E. Eugene Yaw (Gene) 
State Senator 
District Office: 330 Pine Street, Suite 204 
Williamsport, PA  17701 
570-322-6457       Fax:  570-327-3703  
Email:  gyaw@pasen.gov 
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	Gabriel J. Campana, Ed.D. (Gabe), Mayor

